Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
D601 Data Sheet - 2009-02-05
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
02D601-00   Pentium M 1.4GHz, 1GB DDR2 DRAM,
conduction-cooled, -40..+85°C
Memory
0751-0023   CompactFlash card, 2 GB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, fixed bit set
0751-0025   CompactFlash card, 512 MB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, removable
0751-0026   CompactFlash card, 256 MB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, removable
0751-0027   CompactFlash card, 1 GB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, fixed bit set
0751-0031   CompactFlash card, 4 GB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, fixed bit set
0751-0032   CompactFlash card, 8 GB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, fixed bit set
Software: OS independent
13Y001-06   MDIS4/2004 low-level driver sources (MEN)
for LM63 on SMBus for F14, F15, F17, F18,
D9, D601, A19 and A20
13Y002-06   MDIS4/2004 low-level driver sources (MEN)
for F14, F15, F17, F18, D9, D601, A19 and
A20 board monitoring
13Y004-06   MDIS4/2004 low-level driver sources (MEN)
for generic SMBus driver for F14, F15, F17,
F18, D9, D601, F600 and F601, A19 and A20
13Y007-06   MDIS4/2004 low-level driver sources (MEN)
for F14, F15, F17, F18, D9, D601, A19 and
A20 board controller
Software: Windows
13F014-77   Windows driver installation package